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House Originals 

SHIMA NO KIOKU 
Raspberry tea, Japanese rum and mint.

“Quietly tropical.”
 13.90

SAKURA 
Delicate plum and bright yuzu sake blend with gin for a floral

touch.
 “Spring inspired balance.”

12.90

KOGANEGI 
A smooth blend of bourbon and Snickers.

 “Warm and indulgent.”
10.90

UMAKKA TOMATO 
 Creaminess of mascarpone, and smooth yuzu sake.

 “Silky, Savory, and Refreshingly unique.” 
12.90

MIDORI MATSURI 
Pineapple and cachaça with a hint of dill,

“Sparkling like a summer festival.”
 12.90

YŪZUKI
Japanese Gin, Umeshu, and passionfruit

“A Luminous and Refreshing blend.”
11.90

SAIKAI NO YORU
Japanese Gin, Suze, grapefruit vermouth, and rosemary

“An elegant evening sip.”
10.90

 



BEER

Asahi Draft 330ml                          
Asahi Draft 500 ml     
Asahi                    
Sapporo 
Superbock                                       

SAKE  (Copo | Tokkuri 360ml)

Shin Tanba                                    
Yamada Nishiki 
Ichinokura Himezen
Shin Josen Junmai Taru
SŌTŌ Junmai Daiginjo (white)                                     
SŌTŌ Junmai (black)                                                   
SŌTŌ Junmai (180ml can)        
                  

WINE

Lote 33 (White)                                
Duas Quintas (White)                           
Vida Amarantina (green)                     
Muros Antigos (green)                         
Lote 33 (red)                                        
Duas Quintas (red)                               
Ribafreixo Cashmere (rosé)                   
Blanc De Blancs (sparkling)        

JAPANESE WHISKY

Taketsuru Pure Malt
Chita Single Grain
Nikka from the barrel 51.4%
Hibiki Harmony 

IZAKAYA FAVORITES

Soju Bomb
Sake Bomb
Suntory Highball
Gin Tonic

FRUIT LIQUEURS

Umeshu
Yuzu Sake
Soju 

4.90
6.90
4.90
4.90
2.80

10.50 | 36.75
12.50 | 43.75
14.00 | 48.90
11.00 | 38.50
18.50 | 64.75
15.50 | 54.20

28.90

5.90 | 23.60
8.50 | 34.00
4.50 | 18.00
8.50 | 34.00
5.90 | 23.60
8.50 | 34.00
7.50 | 30.00

28.00

9.50
11.50
8.50
15.50

8.50
12.00

4.50 | 13.00

1.80
1.80
5.90
7.50
2.50
8.00
1.50 

2.50 | 4.50
4.50

13.90
13.90
11.90
10.90

SOFTIES
Agua
Castelo
Limonada
Mojita sem alcohol
Cola | Cola Zero | 7 UP | Ice Tea
Matcha
Cafe | Decafe
Americano | Cappuccino
Tea 


